
1 
 

 

CUCOLIS 
(CURRENT CONTENTS FOR LIBRARY 

AND INFORMATION SCIENCE) 

Vol.20, No.2, March-April, 2023 

 

 

 

 

 

Organized and Published 
by 

Advanced Information Network of Libraries in Gujarat 
C/o Sadvichar Parivar 

Near Ramdevnagar Bus Stop 
Satellite Road, Ahmedabad - 380 015 

Phone : 26860730   Email: alibnet@gmail.com 
URL : www.alibnet.org 

 

 



2 
 

 

PREFACE 

 

CUCOLIS is especially for Indian Library and Information Science 
Professionals to enable them to update their professional skill and 
knowledge. 

The latest articles published in the field of Library and Information 
Science in India and abroad gives information about what is new, so 
that active Indian Library and Information Professionals, DO NOT 

 

 Miss various types of professional opportunities. 

 Miss out on much needed information for professional 
development. 

 Work unnecessarily, when LIS information is needed. 

 Waste time, money & energy in searching for information. 

 

ADINET helps the readers of CUCOLIS to get full text, of selected 
articles, on request, for their personal and research use. 

Starting from May 2012 issue, about one hundred LIS Journals are 
covered. The subscription cost of these journals is over sixty lakhs. As 
usual this issue also contains a Key Word Index, which will help the 
readers to retrieve precise information. 

We welcome suggestions and comments from our readers. 

All members who have not renewed their personal and / or institutional 
membership of ADINET for financial year 2023-2024 are requested to do 
so. Please also renew your CUCOLIS subscription which is Rs. 2000/-  

 

April, 2023                                                                           
ADINET, Ahmedabad 
 
 
 
 
 

 



3 
 

I N D E X 
 

S.N. Journal Volume/Issue Page 

1 Archival Science Volume 23, issue 1, March 
2023 

4 

2 Aslib Journal of Information Management Volume 75 Issue 2 5 

3 Cataloging & Classification Quarterly Volume 61, 2023 Issue 1  6 

4 Collection and Curation Volume 42 Issue 2 7 

5 Data Technologies and Applications Volume 57 Issue 1 7 

6 Global Knowledge, Memory and Communication Volume 72 Issue 3 8 

7 Internet Reference Services Quarterly Volume 27, 2023 Issue 1  9 

8 Journal of Business & Finance Librarianship Volume 28, 2023 Issue 2  10 

9 Journal of Documentation Volume 79 Issue 3 & 2 10 

10 Journal of Electronic Resources Librarianship Volume 35, 2023 Issue 1  14 

11 Journal of Hospital Librarianship Volume 23, 2023 Issue 1  16 

12 Journal of Library Administration Volume 63, 2023 Issue 3  16 

13 Library Hi Tech News Volume 40 Issue 2 17 

14 Library Management Volume 44 Issue 1/2 18 

15 Medical Reference Services Quarterly Volume 42, 2023 Issue 1  20 

16 New Review of Information Networking Volume 27, 2023 Issue 2  20 

17 Online Information Review Volume 47 Issue 2 21 

18 Public Library Quarterly Volume 42, 2023 Issue 2 & 1  22 

19 Reference Services Review Volume 51 Issue 1 24 

20 Science & Technology Libraries Volume 42, 2023 Issue 1  25 

21 Scientometrics Volume 128, issue 3, March 
2023 

25 

22 The Information Society Volume 39, 2023 Issue 2  29 

23 The Reference Librarian Volume 64, 2023 Issue 1  30  

24 VINE Journal of Information and Knowledge 
Management Systems 

Volume 53 Issue 3 & 2 30 

25 Keywords  34-43 

  



4 
 

  Archival Science 

  Volume 23, issue 1, March 2023 

   
1 Title : Farewell and thank you to Beth Yakel; welcome to Fiorella Foscarini 

 Author :  Karen Anderson, Gillian Oliver 

   
2 Title : Archives and the Digital World 

 Author :  Ricardo L. Punzalan 

   
3 Title : US–soviet fisheries research during the cold war: data legacies 

 Author :  Adam Kriesberg, Jacob Kowall 

 Keywords :  Science data, Data sharing, US government records, Digital data 

   
4 Title : The representation of NARA’s INS records in Ancestry’s database 

portal 

 Author :  Katharina Hering 

 Keywords :  Genealogy, Public–private partnerships, Ethics 

   
5 Title : In search of the item: Irish traditional music, archived fieldwork and 

the digital 

 Author :  Egan Patrick 

 Keywords :  Irish traditional music, Metadata enrichment, Diversity, 
Ethnomusicology 

   
6 Title : The impact of the shift to cloud computing on digital recordkeeping 

practices at the University of Michigan Bentley historical library 

 Author :  Dallas Pillen, Max Eckard 

 Keywords :  Records management, Cloud computing, Appraisal, University 
archives 

   
7 Title : Digital knowledge sharing: perspectives on use, impacts, risks, and 

best practices according to Native American and Indigenous 
community-based researchers 

 Author :  Diana E. Marsh 

 Keywords :  Digital knowledge sharing, Digitization, Impact, Native American and 
Indigenous collections, Indigenous sovereignty 

   
8 Title : “The only way we knew how:” provenance tabulation in archives of 

feminist materials 

 Author :  Jessica M. Lapp 

 Keywords :  Provenance, Tabulation, Records creation, Feminist archives, 
Imagination, Intra-action, Digital records 



5 
 

   
  Aslib Journal of Information Management 

  Volume 75 Issue 2 

   
9 Title : Research on the propagation and governance of public opinion 

information under the joint action of internal and external factors 

 Author :  Jiakun Wang, Yun Li 

 Keywords :  Public opinion information, Propagation, Online social networks, 
Internal factors, External factors, Governance strategy 

   
10 Title : Detecting the research structure and topic trends of social media 

using static and dynamic probabilistic topic models 

 Author :  Muhammad Inaam ul haq, Qianmu Li, Jun Hou, Adnan Iftekhar 

 Keywords :  Social media, Topic models, Latent dirichlet allocation, DTM, Topic 
trends, Temporal evolution 

   
11 Title : Internal-led cyber frauds in Indian banks: an effective machine 

learning–based defense system to fraud detection, prioritization and 
prevention 

 Author :  Neha Chhabra Roy, Sreeleakha Prabhakaran 

 Keywords :  Cyber frauds, Fraud drivers, K-Nearest Neighbour (K-NN), 
Fraudster-infrastructure-target model, Fraud severity mapping, 
Prevention framework 

   
12 Title : How innovation types affect users' continuous knowledge sharing 

intention: a self-determination perspective 

 Author :  Chunfeng Chen, Depeng Zhang 

 Keywords :  Innovation types, Perceived self-improvement, Perceived prosocial 
impact, Monetary incentives, Continuous knowledge sharing 
intention 

   
13 Title : The role of personality traits in participation in an Online Cancer 

Community 

 Author :  Basma Badreddine, Yvette Blount, Michael Quilter 

 Keywords :  Online Cancer Community, Social exchange theory, Five-E56Factor 
Model, Posters, Lurkers, Personality traits 

   
14 Title : What do experts say about the conditions affecting customer 

knowledge management in academic libraries? An integrated 
perspective 

 Author :  Iman Maleksadati, Soraya Ziaei, Mojtaba Kaffashan Kakhki 

 Keywords :  Academic libraries, Customer knowledge management, Customer 



6 
 

loyalty, Axial coding pattern, Grounded theory 

   
15 Title : What influences user participation in an online health community? 

The stimulus-organism-response model perspective 

 Author :  Peiyu Zhou, Shuping Zhao, Yiming Ma, Changyong Liang, Junhong 
Zhu 

 Keywords :  Online health community, Media richness, Interactivity, Outcome 
expectation, User participation, The stimulus-organism-response 
model 

   
16 Title : What motivates people to continuously engage in online task-

oriented check-ins? The role of perceived social presence 

 Author :  Wenzheng Sun, Hong Liu, Nainan Wen 

 Keywords :  Online task-oriented check-in, Perceived social presence, UTAUT, 
Continuous use, Information technology 

   
17 Title : Reviewing topics of COVID-19 news articles: case study of CNN 

and China daily 

 Author :  Yue Yuan, Kan Liu, Yanli Wang 

 Keywords :  COVID-19, News articles, Prism architecture, Topic analysis, Data 
visualization 

   
  Cataloging & Classification Quarterly 

  Volume 61, 2023 Issue 1  

   
18 Title : Descriptive Cataloging Issues for Non-Western Corpora: A Case 

Study of Late Imperial Chinese Books 

 Author :  Wenyi Shang, Jacob Jett, Ted Underwood & J. Stephen Downie 

   
19 Title : Entity Management Using Wikidata for Cultural Heritage Information 

 Author :  Lihong Zhu, Amanda Xu, Sai Deng, Greta Heng & Xiaoli Li 

   
20 Title : Exploration of Subject and Genre Representation in Bibliographic 

Metadata Representing Works of Fiction for Children and Young 
Adults 

 Author :  Vyacheslav Zavalin  

   
21 Title : Data Provenance and Administrative Information in Library Linked 

Data: Reviewing RDA in RDF, BIBFRAME, and Wiki data 

 Author :  Shoichi Taniguchi 

   
22 Title : Current Issues with Cataloging Printed Music: Challenges Facing 



7 
 

Staff and Systems 

 Author :  Meg Fisher & Pauline Rafferty 

   
  Collection and Curation 

  Volume 42 Issue 2 

   
23 Title : Active learning: a consideration in collection development in health 

sciences libraries? 

 Author :  Lori Cisney 

 Keywords :  Health sciences libraries, Collection development, Active learning, 
Medical libraries, Collection management, Library collections, Active 
learning 

   
24 Title : Between quandary and squander: an analysis of preservation 

practices of vernacular literature at university libraries 

 Author :  Chintan Pandya, Jasmine Gohil 

 Keywords :  Preservation and conservation, Resource sharing, Restoration, 
Digitisation, Rare library materials, Vernacular literature, 
Manuscripts 

   
25 Title : Policy framework to apply artificial intelligence for the management 

of records at the Council for Scientific and Industrial Research 

 Author :  Mashilo Modiba 

 Keywords :  Artificial intelligence, Policy framework, Records management, 
Council for Scientific and Industrial Research 

   
26 Title : Returns on library investment: seeking causative relationship 

between the library investment and the institutional research output 

 Author :  Shivendra Singh, Ramesh Pandita, Kiran Baidwan 

 Keywords :  India, Medical education, Medical institutes, Medical libraries, 
Library procurements, Library budget, Research output, NIRF 
ranking 

   
  Data Technologies and Applications 

  Volume 57 Issue 1 

   
27 Title : A boosting-based transfer learning method to address absolute-

rarity in skin lesion datasets and prevent weight-drift for melanoma 
detection 

 Author :  Lokesh Singh, Rekh Ram Janghel, Satya Prakash Sahu 

 Keywords :  Skin lesion, Weight-drift, Rare-Transfer, Absolute-rarity, Weight 
convergence, Source, Target 



8 
 

   
28 Title : Hybrid data analytic technique for grading fairness 

 Author :  Thepparit Banditwattanawong, Arnon Marco Polo 
Jankasem, Masawee Masdisornchote 

 Keywords :  Student grading, Norm-referenced achievement, Fair assessment, 
Fairness measurement, Algorithm, Clustering, Z score, K-means, 
Heuristic, Hybrid technique, Ensemble technique, Decision function 

   
29 Title : Privacy-preserving techniques in recommender systems: state-of-

the-art review and future research agenda 

 Author :  Dhanya Pramod 

 Keywords :  Recommender, Privacy, Risk, Homomorphism cryptography, 
Differential privacy, Privacy-preserving 

   
30 Title : Analyzing the structure of tourism destination network based on 

digital footprints: taking Guilin, China as a case 

 Author :  Caihua Yu, Tonghui Lian, Hongbao Geng, Sixin Li 

 Keywords :  China, Digital footprint, Social network analysis, Tourist destination, 
Guilin, Tourist flow 

   
31 Title : A cascaded deep-learning-based model for face mask detection 

 Author :  Akhil Kumar 

 Keywords :  Face mask detection, ResNet34, YOLO, SPP layer, Deep learning 

   
32 Title : Mining the determinants of review helpfulness: a novel approach 

using intelligent feature engineering and explainable AI 

 Author :  Jiho Kim, Hanjun Lee, Hongchul Lee 

 Keywords :  Online customer reviews, Review helpfulness, Information 
extraction, Text mining, BERT, Explainable artificial intelligence 

   
33 Title : A hybrid approach for predicting missing follower–followee links in 

social networks using topological features with ensemble learning 

 Author :  Riju Bhattacharya, Naresh Kumar Nagwani, Sarsij Tripathi 

 Keywords :  Social network, Link prediction, Evaluation parameters, Ensemble 
learning methods, Followers, AUC 

   
  Global Knowledge, Memory and Communication 

  Volume 72 Issue 3 

   
34 Title : Towards understanding the gender digital divide: a systematic 

literature review 

 Author :  Ali Acilar, Øystein Sæbø 



9 
 

 Keywords :  Gender digital divide, Systematic literature review, Gender, Women, 
Information technology, Digital divide 

   
35 Title : Migrant’s library services: a theoretical and empirical study in Spain 

with guidelines for their creation 

 Author :  Luis Serrano Pérez, Cristina Faba-Pérez 

 Keywords :  Migrant users, Public libraries, Spain, Services, Design of library 
guidelines 

   
36 Title : Global research mapping on reproductive health: a bibliometric 

visualisation analysis  

 Author :  Dharmendra Trivedi, Navaneeta Majumder, Atul Bhatt, Mayuri 
Pandya, Shanti P. Chaudhari 

 Keywords :  Reproductive health, Bibliometrics, Citation analysis, 
Scientometrics, VOSviewer©, RStudio 

   
37 Title : Pregnancy-related health information behaviour of Estonian women 

 Author :  Kadri Ojaperv, Sirje Virkus 

 Keywords :  Health information, Health information literacy, Health information 
behaviour, Health information seeking, Health information use, 
Pregnant women, Wearable technology, Wearable devices, Estonia 

   
38 Title : Journal selection behavior among early-career academicians in 

Iran: how they choose the most appropriate journal for their 
publications 

 Author :  Amrollah Shamsi, Brady D_ Lund, Shohreh Seyyed Hosseini, Reza 
Basirian Jahromi 

 Keywords :  Librarians, Selection, Journal publishing, Academic staff, 
Submission, Early-career researchers, Journal selection, Publishing, 
Academia 

   
39 Title : Investigating the motivational antecedents of training transfer at the 

post-implementation phase of enterprise systems 

 Author :  Chris Niyi Arasanmi, Adedapo Oluwaseyi Ojo 

 Keywords :  Motivation, Self-determination theory, Goal orientation, Effective 
training transfer, ERP usage, Post-implementation phase, Self-
efficacy 

   
  Internet Reference Services Quarterly 

  Volume 27, 2023 Issue 1  

   
40 Title : Survey Results from Academic Librarians and Professors on 



10 
 

Teaching and Using Pirate Websites 

 Author :  Daniel G. Kipnis 

   
41 Title : Pandemic Chat: A Comparison of Pandemic-Era and Pre-Pandemic 

Online Chat Questions at the University of Mississippi Libraries 

 Author :  Alex P. Watson 

   
42 Title : Awareness and Users’ Opinion regarding Need of Virtual Reference 

Service in Chandigarh Region Innovation and Knowledge Cluster 
Institutions (CRIKC) in India: A Study 

 Author :  Atasi Sinhababu & Shiv Kumar 

   
43 Title : How Reference Can Seize the Strategic Initiative for More Impactful, 

Relevant Services 

 Author :  Michael Flierl, Stephanie D. Founds & Jennifer Nyiri 

   
  Journal of Business & Finance Librarianship 

  Volume 28, 2023  Issue 2  

   
44 Title : Impact of library information literacy training on entrepreneurship 

competition scores: A quantitative study at University of California, 
Irvine  

 Author :  Sara Heimann 

   
45 Title : A systematic literature review of data literacy education 

 Author :  Bahareh Ghodoosi, Tracey West, Qinyi Li, Geraldine Torrisi-
Steele & Sharmistha Dey 

   
46 Title : A study of the usage of business library resources by the finance 

faculty from B-schools in India 

 Author :  Jaiprakash M. Paliwal & S. S. Raibagkar 

   
  Journal of Documentation 

  Volume 79 Issue 3 

   
47 Title : The case for print: architecture trade journals as pedagogical tools 

for disciplinary knowledge  

 Author :  Sara Schumacher, Hillary B. Veeder 

 Keywords :  Trade journals, Information literacy, Visual literacy, Scholarly 
communication, Authority 

   
48 Title : Libraries in contemporary science fiction novels: uncertain futures or 



11 
 

embedded in the fabric of society?  

 Author :  Amy Duxfield, Chern Li Liew 

 Keywords :  Future of libraries, Image of libraries, Information access and use in 
science fiction, Libraries in popular culture, Libraries in science 
fiction, Libraries stereotype 

   
49 Title : User-centered categorization of mood in fiction  

 Author :  Hyerim Cho, Wan-Chen Lee, Li-Min Huang, Joseph Kohlburn 

 Keywords :  Fiction, Categories, User warrant, Mood, Affective information 
needs, Pleasure reading, Card sorting, Metadata 

   
50 Title : Designing for serendipity: a means or an end? 

 Author :  Annelien Smets 

 Keywords :  Design, Directionality, Intent, Serendipity, Threats, Value 

   
51 Title : Understanding international users' library experience in the Digital 

Age – joining the behavioral and experiential aspects 

 Author :  Yaming Fu, Elizabeth Lomas, Charles In skip, Jenny Bunn 

 Keywords :  Library experience, Library user study, The Digital Age, Information 
behavior (IB), User experience (UX), International Chinese students 

   
52 Title : On the two conceptualizations of information experience 

as an object of study: a response to Yu and Liu 

 Author :  Tim Gorichanaz 

 Keywords :  Information research, Information experience, Information media, 
Information profession, Information, Phenomenology 

   
53 Title : The origins and informed uses of the terms phenomenography and 

phenomenology 

 Author :  Sylvain K. Cibangu 

 Keywords :  Phenomenography, Phenomenology, Epochal reduction, First-
person experience, Different conceptions, Biases 

   
54 Title : The effects of social media addiction on reading practice: a survey 

of undergraduate students in China 

 Author :  Ziming Liu, Rui Hu, Xiaojun Bi 

 Keywords :  Social media, Addiction, Reading, Behavior, User studies 

   
55 Title : Information and the understanding of objective knowledge: 

a phenomenological study 

 Author :  Liangzhi Yu  

 Keywords :  Understanding, Information experience, Phenomenology, 



12 
 

Information access, Objective knowledge, Aha! experience 

   
56 Title : Negotiating digital public spaces: context, purpose and audiences 

 Author :  Rhiannon Stephanie Bettivia, Elizabeth Stainforth 

 Keywords :  Digital libraries, Public libraries, Public goods, Audiences, Public 
space, Digital public library of America, Digital public space 

   
57 Title : Beyond disclosure: the role of self-identity and context collapse in 

privacy management on identified social media for LGBTQ+ people 

 Author :  Xinlin Yao, Yuxiang Chris Zhao, Shijie Song, Xiaolun Wang 

 Keywords :  Self-identity, Context collapse, Communication privacy 
management, Identified social media, LGBTQ+ 

   
58 Title : A diplomatic-informed archival pedagogy: fostering student-centered 

learning environments for novice archival researchers 

 Author :  Carly Dearborn, Michael Flierl 

 Keywords :  Archives, Self-determination theory, Student motivation, Archival 
instruction, Diplomatic, Student-centered teaching and learning 
environments 

   
59 Title : From a network model to a model network: strategies for network 

development to narrow the LIS research–practice gap 

 Author :  Hazel Hall, Bruce Martin Ryan, Rachel Salzano, Katherine Stephen 

 Keywords :  Collaboration, Evaluation, Librarians, Researchers, Networks 

   
60 Title : The colonization of Wikipedia: evidence from characteristic editing 

behaviors of warring camps 

 Author :  Danielle A. Morris-O'Connor, Andreas Strotmann, Dangzhi Zhao 

 Keywords :  Wikipedia, Bias, Editing behaviors, Big data, Close reading, 
Decolonization, Scientism, Silenced voices 

   
  Journal of Documentation 

  Volume 79 Issue 2 

   
61 Title : The width and depth of literacy’s for tackling the COVID-19 

infodemic 

 Author :  Tibor Koltay 

 Keywords :  COVID-19, Information literacy, Data literacy, Media literacy, Media 
and information literacy, Visual literacy, Science literacy, Health 
literacy 

   
62 Title : Information seeking amongst informal caregivers of people with 



13 
 

dementia: a qualitative study 

 Author :  Sarah Hargreaves, Laura S baffi, Nigel Ford 

 Keywords :  Dementia, Informal careers, Information needs, Information seeking 

   
63 Title : “Bloody amazing really”: voices from Scotland’s public libraries in 

lockdown 

 Author :  Peter H. Reid, Lyndsay Mesjar 

 Keywords :  Digital libraries, Public libraries, Resilience, Communities, Scotland, 
Management, COVID-19, Physical spaces 

   
64 Title : What do they make us see: a comparative study of cultural bias in 

online databases of two large museums 

 Author :  Maayan Zhitomirsky-Geffet, Inna Kizhner, Sara Minster 

 Keywords :  Ethics, Bias, Museums, Assessment, Online databases, Wiki data 

   
65 Title : Existential dependence relations of documents in the context of 

preservation 

 Author :  Ryo Shiozaki  

 Keywords :  Document, Social ontology, Documentality, Existential dependence, 
Digital preservation, Digital duration, John Searle, Maurizio Ferraris, 
Amie Thomason 

   
66 Title : The information behaviors of disadvantaged young first-time 

mothers 

 Author :  Steven Buchanan, Cara Jardine 

 Keywords :  Information behavior, Information poverty, Self-identity, Health 
communication, Health education, Young mothers 

   
67 Title : Library as place: conceptual model for public libraries and their 

transition 

 Author :  Marika Kawamoto, Masanori Koizumi 

 Keywords :  Library as place, Public libraries, Library buildings, Sense of place, 
Qualitative content analysis 

   
68 Title : Mementos from digital worlds: video game photography as 

documentation 

 Author :  Alex C. Urban  

 Keywords :  Video games, Virtual worlds, Photography, Screenshots, Screen 
images, Photo modes, Documentation, Document experiences, 
Video game preservation, Leisure, Phenomenology 

   
69 Title : The reader as subjective entropy: a novel analysis of multimodal 



14 
 

readability  

 Author :  Amanda S. Hovious, Brian C. O'Connor 

 Keywords :  Trans information analysis, Information theory, Entropy, Multimodal 
readability 

   
70 Title : Promoting transformative encounters in libraries and archives 

 Author :  Carli V. Lowe 

 Keywords :  Information encountering, Serendipity, Education, Transformative 
theory 

   
71 Title : The mental health information needs of Chinese university students 

and their use of online resources: a holistic model 

 Author :  Xuguang Li, Xiaoying Luo, Andrew Cox, Yao Zhang, Yingying Lu 

 Keywords :  University students, Mental health information, Online information 
resources, Mental well-being, Information need 

   
72 Title : A grounded theory of information exclusion and information 

inclusion: framing the information experience of people seeking 
asylum  

 Author :  Kahina Le Louvier, Perla Innocenti 

 Keywords :  Information practices, Information literacy, Refugees, Migrants, 
Asylum seekers, Social inclusion, Social exclusion, Integration 

   
73 Title : Topics and changing characteristics of knowledge organization 

research in the 21st century: a content analysis 

 Author :  Li Si, Yi He, Li Liu 

 Keywords :  Knowledge organization, Information organization, Linked data, 
Ontology, Semantic web, Content analysis 

   
74 Title : Challenging the problem of un-democratic participation: from 

destruction to re-construction of heritage 

 Author :  Ina-Maria Jansson 

 Keywords :  Participation, Agency, Memory, Forgetting, Archives, Information 
management 

   
  Journal of Electronic Resources Librarianship 

  Volume 35, 2023 Issue 1  

   
75 Title : Online health information seeking behavior among laypeople in 

Jordan 

 Author :  Basil Alzougool 

   



15 
 

75 Title : Academic library resources and research support services to 
English teachers in higher education institutions  

 Author :  Muhammad Shoaib, Shamshad Rasool, Behzad Anwar & Rustum 
Ali 

   
75 Title : Cultivating knowledge sharing among academics: the role of social 

media and the impact of social capital 

 Author :  Bibi M. Alajmi & Sherifa O. Alasousi 

   
75 Title : Tips from the trenches 

 Author :  Denise A. Garofalo, Column Editor 

   
75 Title : An interview with CUNY University Collaborative Systems Librarian 

and Alma specialist, Kristen Frederic ksen 

 Author :  William Blick 

   
75 Title : Electronic Resource Librarianship: the Freshman Year Experience 

 Author :  Christy Urquieta Cortes 

   
75 Title : 2022 Association of Creative Technologies in Academic Libraries 

(ACTAL) Conference Report 

 Author :  Reporter: Joy Du Bose, Mississippi State University  

   
75 Title : Using The Electronic Resources Troubleshooting Guide to Guide 

the Creation of Troubleshooting Training Strategies  

 Author :  By Tonia Graves, Old Dominion University 

   
75 Title : Pivoting to FOLIO: our migration experience to a new LSP 

 Author :  By Hong Li, Towson University and Heidi Busch, University of 
Tennessee at Martin 

   
75 Title : Qi and Southern Appalachian Digital Collections (SADC): 

Implementing a New CMS for a New Digital Collections 
Collaboration  

 Author :  By Beth J. Thompson and R. L. Saunders, Western Carolina 
University 

   
75 Title : Down to the Wire: Electronic Resources, TX-RAMP Compliance, 

and Fiscal Close 

 Author :  Sian Brannon & Allyson Rodriguez 

   
75 Title : Metadata for digital collections: a how-to-do-it manual 



16 
 

 Author :  Bradford Lee Eden 

   
  Journal of Hospital Librarianship 

  Volume 23, 2023 Issue 1  

   
76 Title : Quality Assessment of Systematic Reviews Published in Academic 

Medicine and BMC Medical Education 

 Author :  Donna Kayal, Muhammad Haidous, Daeun Jeong & Misa Mi 

   
77 Title : Librarians Supporting Our Heroes – Reconnecting Through 

Resource Development  

 Author :  Bianca Brillant, Cheryl Banick, Nancy Clark, Jennifer Jones, Deidre 
Rios & Janice Young 

   
78 Title : Evaluating a Pandemic Chat Service in a Consumer Health Library 

 Author :  Valerie Prilop 

   
79 Title : To AHIP or Not to AHIP? 

 Author :  Caroline Marshall 

   
80 Title : Evolution of Health Information on the Web: A Program Description 

of a Workshop for Seniors 

 Author :  Bridget Jivanelli 

   
81 Title : Invited Multidisciplinary Outreach to Improve Search Skills in an 

Academic Medical Center 

 Author :  Caroline Marshall 

   
82 Title : Just Breathe: Building Wellness into a Hospital Library Space 

 Author :  Kathryn Vela 

   
  Journal of Library Administration 

  Volume 63, 2023 Issue 3  

   
83 Title : How School Libraries Can Promote Health Literacy in Challenging 

Times 

 Author :  Margaret K. Merga 

   
84 Title : The Cornered Office: A Qualitative Study of Low-Morale 

Experiences in Formal Library Leaders 

 Author :  Kaetrena Davis Kendrick 

   



17 
 

85 Title : Inflation and U.S. Public Libraries: Three Approaches for Measuring 
Inflation in Historical Data 

 Author :  Amanda Baxa & Michael M. Widdersheim 

   
86 Title : Supporting an Inclusive Campus Community: An Academic Library’s 

Co-sponsorship of Asian American and Native Hawaiian/Pacific 
Islander Heritage Month Celebrations 

 Author :  Qing H. Stellwagen & Steven Bingo 

   
87 Title : Fostering Change to Bolster Student Success: Renovating the 

Library and Reducing Stacks to Create Communal Collaborative 
Space 

 Author :  Russell Michalak & Monica D. T. Rysavy 

   
88 Title : Who Owns Bibliographic Metadata Created by Libraries?  

 Author :  George Machovec 

   
89 Title : Should I Stay or Should I Go? Choosing a Path for Career 

Development 

 Author :  Robert P. Holley 

   
90 Title : Mapping Library Users’ Loyalty through Lib QUAL +: Mediating Role 

of Users’ Satisfaction 

 Author :  Asim Iqbal & Iqbal Hussain Asad 

   
  Library Hi Tech News 

  Volume 40 Issue 2 

   
91 Title : Automation, the growth of online information and digital formats: the 

story of libraries 

 Author :  Donna Ellen Frederick 

 Keywords :  Library services, School libraries, Technological change, Public 
libraries, Digital information, Analogue information 

   
92 Title : Sustainable preservation and accessibility to cultural heritage in 

India 

 Author :  Gireesh Kumar T.K. 

 Keywords :  India, Cultural heritage, Heritage conservation, Cultural heritage 
information system, Indian heritage, Metadata aggregators 

   
93 Title : Use of artificial intelligence in the library services: prospects and 

challenges 



18 
 

 Author :  Abid Hussain 

 Keywords :  Library services, Artificial intelligence, Academic libraries, Cutting-
edge technology, AI and libraries, Library technologies 

   
 

94 Title : Non-fungible tokens (NFT): a safe and effective way to prevent 
plagiarism in scientific publishing 

 Author :  Hamid Reza Saeidnia, Brady D. Lund 

 Keywords :  Research, Technology, Libraries, Library services, Plagiarism, Non-
fungible token 

   
95 Title : The counterfeit degree certificate: application of block chain 

technology in higher education in India 

 Author :  Sanjay Kumar Jha 

 Keywords :  Research, Technology, Crypto currencies, Block chain technology, 
Fake certificates, Higher education, India 

   
   Library Management 

  Volume 44 Issue 1/2 

   
96 Title : A survey of transformational leadership traits for South African 

academic libraries in Gauteng province, South Africa 

 Author :  Nokuphiwa Kunene, Patrick Mapulanga 

 Keywords :  Transformative leadership, Leadership values, Leadership qualities, 
Academic libraries, Gauteng, South Africa 

   
97 Title : Academic library services extension during the COVID-19 

pandemic: considerations in higher education institutions in the 
Gauteng Province, South Africa 

 Author :  Tinyiko Vivian Dube, Lorette Jacobs 

 Keywords :  Academic libraries,COVID-19,Higher education institutions, Library 
and information services, Library users, Online information 
resources 

   
98 Title : Researchers' perception and response to the open access 

resources (OAR) in higher learning institutions of Tamil Nadu, India 

 Author :  Gunasekaran Mangai, Perumal Ganesan 

 Keywords :  Open access resources, OA, User perception, Research scholars, 
OAR, Open access use 

   
99 Title : A holistic view of academic library supply chain model 

 Author :  A.K. Mahbubul Hye, Nurakmal Ahmad Mustaffa, Md. Mamun Habib 



19 
 

 Keywords :  Academic library, Supply chain, Conceptual model, System thinking 
method, Fuzzy Delphi technique 

   
100 Title : Library's quality impact on satisfaction and improvement priorities 

 Author :  Sunitiya Thuannadee 

 Keywords :  Academic libraries, Service quality, Importance–performance 
analysis, SERVQUAL 

   
101 Title : Exploring experiences regarding information literacy competencies 

among nursing students at Aga Khan University, Uganda  

 Author :  Sarah Nakaziba, Sarah Kaddu, Mary Namuguzi, Arnold Mwanzu 

 Keywords :  Information literacy, Nursing students, Reference service, 
Instruction services, User education, Uganda 

   
102 Title : Green libraries: barriers to concept development 

 Author :  Małgorzata Fedorowicz-Kruszewska  

 Keywords :  Green libraries, Sustainable libraries, Environmental education, 
Sustainable development goals, Environmental sustainability, 
Sustainable development 

   
103 Title : Unveiling the present status of open access repositories: 

a comparative analysis of India and China 

 Author :  Umer Yousuf Parray, Aasif Mohammad Khan, Aasif Ahmad 
Mir, Shahid Maqbool Mir 

 Keywords :  Repositories, Open Access, Open Access repositories, Open Doar, 
India and China 

   
104 Title : Becoming a global library at the local: internationalization activities 

and practices of Philippine academic libraries 

 Author :  Marian Ramos-E clevia  

 Keywords :  Internationalization, Academic libraries, International students 

   
105 Title : Environmental education in public libraries 

 Author :  Jennie Devine, Leo Appleton 

 Keywords :  Public libraries, Sustainable development, Environmental education 

   
106 Title : Teaching research data management courses in higher learning 

institutions in Tanzania 

 Author :  Neema Florence Mosha, Patrick Ngulube 

 Keywords :  Teaching, Tanzania, Research data management, Postgraduate 
students, Higher learning institutions, Research data management 
courses 



20 
 

   
  Medical Reference Services Quarterly 

  Volume 42, 2023 Issue 1  

   
107 Title : COVID-19 and Innovation in Medical Library Services: A Scoping 

Review of Case Studies 

 Author :  Morteza Amraei, Ehsan Geraei, Mohammadreza 
Hashemian, Fatemeh Ghassabi & Firoozeh Zare-Farashbandi 

   
108 Title : Effects of Library Workshop Attendance and Library Website Visit 

Frequency on Health Professions Students’ Lib Guides Awareness 

 Author :  John Carey, Ajatshatru (A.J.) Pathak & Sarah C. Johnson 

   
109 Title : Evaluation of References Supporting Hospital Pharmacy Policies 

 Author :  Bianca Aprilliano, Christopher Giuliano, Jason B. Reed & Pramodini 
Kale-Pradhan 

   
110 Title : Come aboard the Magnet Journey 

 Author :  Helen-Ann Brown Epstein 

   
111 Title : Open Data and the 2023 NIH Data Management and Sharing Policy  

 Author :  Tariq Rahaman 

   
112 Title : The “Other” Informatics: Education and Training 

 Author :  Catherine Pepper 

   
  New Review of Information Networking 

  Volume 27, 2023  Issue 2  

   
113 Title : Access Beyond Borders: Linked Open Data Applications on Cultural 

Heritage  

 Author :  Sümeyye Akça 

   
114 Title : Research on Multi-Tag Propagation Clustering Method for Microblog 

Hot Topic Discovery 

 Author :  Qixiang Wu & Lin He 

   
115 Title : A Study of the Effect of Hybrid English Teaching by Teachers Using 

MOOC Mode 

 Author :  Zhiming Liu 

   
116 Title : Research on the Evaluation Methods of English Teaching Quality in 



21 
 

the Context of Online Education 

 Author :  Xueqiang Wang 

   
  Online Information Review 

  Volume 47 Issue 2 

   
117 Title : Intergenerational family online community and older adults' overall 

well-being 

 Author :  Tali Gazit, Sarit Nisim, Liat Ayalon 

 Keywords :  Social media, Family online community, Older adults, 
Intergenerational, Well-being, Loneliness 

   
118 Title : Detection and analysis of emergency topic in social media 

considering changing roles of stakeholders 

 Author :  Xiaoyue Ma, Pengzhen Xue, Mingde Li, Nada Matta 

 Keywords :  Emergency management, Stakeholder, Changing roles, Dynamic 
topic evolution, Social media, Life cycle theory 

   
119 Title : Factors influencing the adoption and use of open access scholarly 

communication among researchers in India 

 Author :  Mohammad Nazim, Mohammad Ashar 

 Keywords :  Scholarly communication, Open access, Open access journals, 
Gold road-open access, Adoption and use-open access, Factor-
open access 

   
120 Title : Exploring the associations of youth Face book addiction with social 

capital perceptions 

 Author :  Jenny Wong, Kevin K.W. Ho, Tin Nok Leung, Dickson K.W. Chiu 

 Keywords :  Face book addiction, Social capital, Cyber psychology, Sense of 
closeness, Hierarchical regression 

   
121 Title : Networking the commons: creative commons project creators 

funding patterns in crowd funding 

 Author :  Rong Wang, Li Lu, Janet Fulk 

 Keywords :  Online community, Crowdfunding, Social identity, Signaling theory, 
Collective action, ERGM 

   
122 Title : Investigating information dissemination and citizen engagement 

through government social media during the COVID-19 crisis 

 Author :  Surjit Paul, Saini Das 

 Keywords :  COVID-19, Social media analysis, Government social media, 
Citizen engagement, Media richness, Dialogic loop 



22 
 

   
123 Title : The Yale model of green message sharing and environmental 

consciousness on social media platforms 

 Author :  Hsin Hsin Chang, Yu-Yu Lu, Pei Ru Li 

 Keywords :  Yale model, Green message sharing, Persuasiveness, 
Communication effectiveness, Environmental consciousness 

   
124 Title : Conflicted about online learning?: Using sentiment analysis to 

explore learner approach-avoidance motivation  

 Author :  James O. Stanworth, Wan-Hsuan Yen, Clyde A. Warden 

 Keywords :  Sentiment analysis, Online learning, Approach-avoidance, Learning 
motivation, Online learning adoption 

   
125 Title : Essaying the design, development and validation processes of a 

new digital literacy scale  

 Author :  Pritika Reddy, Kaylash Chaudhary, Bibhya Sharma, Shamina 
Hussein 

 Keywords :  Digital literacy, Competency, Scale development and validation, Fiji, 
Pacific island countries, Digital literacy scale 

   
126 Title : The materialities and embodiments of mundane software: exploring 

how apps come to matter in everyday life  

 Author :  Marianne Clark, Deborah Lupton 

 Keywords :  Mobile apps, Embodiment, Everyday life, Future imaginaries 

   
127 Title : Everyday life information seeking in South Korea during the COVID-

19 pandemic: daily topics of information needs in social Q&A 

 Author :  Heejun Kim, Sanghee Oh 

 Keywords :  COVID-19, Social media, Social Q&A, Health information needs, 
Everyday life information seeking, Topic modeling 

   
  Public Library Quarterly 

  Volume 42, 2023 Issue 2  

   
128 Title : Toward the Development of Evidence-Based Programming to 

Support Family Digital Media Information Needs 

 Author :  Gabrielle Salib, June Abbas & Denise E. Agosto 

   
129 Title : Systematic Literature Review of the Biblio therapy Practices in 

Public Libraries in Supporting Communities’ Mental Health and 
Wellbeing 

 Author :  Nur Syazwanie Zanal Abidin, Norshila Shaifuddin & Wan Satirah 



23 
 

Wan Mohd Saman 

   
130 Title : Public Library-Based Social Work Field Placements: Guidance for 

Public Libraries Planning to Become a Social Work Practicum Site 

 Author :  Elizabeth A. Wahler, Jacob D. Ressler, Sarah C. Johnson, Colleen 
Rortvedt, Tasha Saecker, John Helling, Michael A. 
Williams & Danielle Hoover 

   
131 Title : Unmasking the Young Adults’ Library Responses during the COVID-

19 Pandemic: A Case from Qatar 

 Author :  Virgilio Jr Medina 

   
132 Title : Designing a Media Literacy Training Program me for Public Library 

Staff in Ireland: Preliminary Results and Observations of a 
University-Public Library Collaboration 

 Author :  Paretic Kerrigan, Claire Mc Guinness, Crystal Fulton, Eugenia 
Siapera, David Carrie & Paige Pope 

   
133 Title : “Part of My Daily Life”: The Importance of Public Libraries as 

Physical Spaces 

 Author :  Philip Hider, Jane Garner, Simon Wakeling & Hamid R. Jamali 

   
  Public Library Quarterly 

  Volume 42, 2023 Issue 1  

   
134 Title : Mobile Libraries and Digital Inclusion: A Study from Aotearoa New 

Zealand 

 Author :  Rachel Bell & Anne Goulding 

   
135 Title : A Hard Look in the Mirror: Re-imagining the Role of the Librarian at 

the Greater Victoria Public Library 

 Author :  Tracy Kendrick, Jennifer Rowan & Jennifer Win decker 

   
136 Title : Modeling the Effect of Trust on Librarians’ Knowledge Sharing: 

Assessing the Effect of Organizational Intelligence and 
Organization-Based Self-Esteem as Mediators 

 Author :  Mojtaba Kaffashan Kakhki, Ehsan Namdar Joyame, Nargess 
Malakooti Asl & Hadi Harati 

   
137 Title : Exploring the Untapped Potential of Library-University Partnerships: 

A Focus on Early Learning 

 Author :  Michelle Taylor, Megan E. Pratt & Mariko Whelan 



24 
 

   
138 Title : Towards a research platform: partnering for sustainable and 

impactful research in public libraries 

 Author :  Kaitlin Wynia Baluk, Nicole K. Dalmer, Leora Sas van der 
Linden, Lisa Radha Weaver & James Gillett 

   
139 Title : The Impact of COVID-19 Lockdowns on Public Libraries in the UK: 

Findings from a National Study 

 Author :  David McMenemy, Elaine Robinson & Ian Ruthven 

   
  Reference Services Review 

  Volume 51 Issue 1 

   
140 Title : Teaching undergraduates to develop concise and compelling 

scholarly communication through storytelling 

 Author :  Tiffanie Ford–Baxter, Kendall Faulkner 

 Keywords :  Information literacy, Teaching, Storytelling, Visual literacy, Oral 
communication, Posters 

   
141 Title : Tracking student learning outcome engagement at the reference 

desk to facilitate assessment 

 Author :  Michael D. Current 

 Keywords :  Academic libraries, Assessment, Information literacy, Reference 
services, Reference transactions, Student learning 

   
142 Title : “We turn the lens … on ourselves:” assessing digital primary source 

library instruction through the lens of scholarship of teaching and 
learning 

 Author :  Peggy Keeran 

 Keywords :  Scholarship of teaching and learning (SoTL), Digital primary 
sources, Student learning, Information literacy, Digital archival 
literacy 

   
143 Title : The reader's way: student process guiding library practice  

 Author :  Annie R. Armstrong, Glenda M. Insua, Catherine Lantz 

 Keywords :  Information literacy, Undergraduates, Library instruction, Critical 
reading, Academic reading 

   
144 Title : Libraries advancing health equity: a literature review 

 Author :  Amanda J. Wilson, Catherine Staley, Brittney Davis, Blair Anton 

 Keywords :  Public health, Review article, Library programming, Social 
determinants of health, Health equity, Health information equity 



25 
 

   
  Science & Technology Libraries 

  Volume 42, 2023 Issue 1  

   
145 Title : Analysis for Science Librarians of the 2022 Nobel Prize in Physics: 

From Bell Inequalities to Quantum Information Science 

 Author :  Kayleigh A. Bohémier  

   
146 Title : Analyses of the 2022 Nobel Prize in Physiology or Medicine: Pale 

ogenomics 

 Author :  Elizabeth Sterner 

   
147 Title : Hidden Voices: A Case Study Analysis of Subject Headings for 

Book Titles on Women in Science 

 Author :  Heidi Blackburn & Jason Heppner 

   
148 Title : Discovering Open Access Trends in Engineering: A Bibliometric 

Analysis of Open Access Publications at a Large Research 
University 

 Author :  James McAllister & Jonathan Torres 

   
149 Title : Critical Evaluation of Information as a New Threshold Concept for 

Navigating STEM Information 

 Author :  Kate Mercer & Kari D. Weaver 

   
150 Title : Assistive Technology for Elderly People: State of the Art Review 

and Future Research Agenda 

 Author :  Dhanya Pramod 

   
151 Title : Scholarly Research in Food Security: A Bibliometric Analysis 

of Global Food Security 

 Author :  Ramphul Ohlan & Anshu Ohlan 

   
152 Title : Research Trends, Gaps, and Prospects for Viral Hepatitis in 

Southeast Asia: A Bibliometric Analysis 

 Author :  Eric David B. Ornos & Ourlad Alzeus G. Tantengco 

   
  Scientometrics 

  Volume 128, issue 3, March 2023 

   
153 Title : The citation performance of the references in the standard 

graduate-level microeconomics textbook: Mas-Collel et al. (1995) 



26 
 

 Author :  Tolga Yuret 

 Keywords :  Citation analysis, Predictive factors, Textbooks, Graduate education 

   
154 Title : A fuzzy classifier for evaluation of research topics by using keyword 

co-occurrence network and sponsors information 

 Author :  Najmeh Masoumi, Reza Khajavi 

 Keywords :  Emerging technology assessment, Fuzzy analysis, Keyword co-
occurrence network, Sponsor 

   
155 Title : An artificial intelligence-based framework for data-driven 

categorization of computer scientists: a case study of world’s Top 10 
computing departments 

 Author :  Nisar Ali, Zahid Halim, Syed Fawad Hussain 

 Keywords :  Scientists ranking, Data driven decision-making, Artificial 
intelligence, Clustering, Classification, Research output 
measurement 

   
156 Title : Partners’ partners matter: the effect of partners’ centrality diversity 

on the focal organization’s innovation outputs 

 Author :  Jingbei Wang, Min Guo, Yafei Nie 

 Keywords :  Partner centrality diversity, Knowledge diversity, Knowledge 
distance, Exploratory innovation, Exploitative innovation 

   
157 Title : An embedding approach for analyzing the evolution of research 

topics with a case study on computer science subdomains 

 Author :  Seyyed Reza Taher Harikandeh, Sadegh Aliakbary, Soroush Taheri 

 Keywords :  Topic evolution, Topic embedding, Scientometrics, In formetrics, 
Data mining, Similarity metrics 

   
158 Title : Female author representation differs between journals from the 

United States of America, Europe, and Asia: a 10-year comparison 
of five medical disciplines 

 Author :  Isabel Molwitz, Sarah Keller, Jin Yamamura 

 Keywords :  Female authors, Gender equality, Author origin, Asian journals, 
European journals 

   
159 Title : Does geography matter? Implications for future tourism research in 

light of COVID-19 

 Author :  Judit Sulyok, Beáta Fehérvölgyi, Zsolt T. Kosztyán 

 Keywords :  Keywords, Tourism, COVID-19, Review, Research methods, Spatial 
network, Text mining 

   



27 
 

160 Title : Evolution of gender research in the social sciences in post-Soviet 
countries: a bibliometric analysis 

 Author :  Zumrad Kataeva, Naureen Durrani, Aray Rakhimzhanova 

 Keywords :  Gender, Social science, Post-Soviet, Bibliometric analysis 

   
161 Title : Bibliometric analysis of surface water detection and mapping using 

remote sensing in South America 

 Author :  Rodrigo N. Vasconcelos, Diego Pereira Costa, Milton J. Porsani 

 Keywords :  Water Body Map, Water Mapping, Remote Sensing; Review, South 
American countries, Surface Water Classification, Bibliometric 
Analysis 

   
162 Title : Evaluating scientists by citation and disruption of their 

representative works  

 Author :  Ruijie Wang, Yuhao Zhou, o An Zeng 

 Keywords :  Scientist evaluation, Disruption, Citation counts, Representative 
works 

   
163 Title : A study of the correlation between publication delays and 

measurement indicators of journal articles in the social network 
environment—based on online data in PLOS 

 Author :  Jingda Ding, Dehui Du 

 Keywords :  Publication delay, Acceptance delay, Technical delay, Measurement 
indicators, Correlation analysis 

   
164 Title : Words matter: how ecologists discuss managed and non-managed 

bees and birds 

 Author :  Magda Argueta-Guzmán, Mari West, Erin E. Wilson Rankin 

 Keywords :  Invasion biology, Sentiment analysis, Wild, Native, Introduced, 
Bibliometric analysis 

   
165 Title : Continued collaboration shortens the transition period of scientists 

who move to another institution 

 Author :  Liyin Zhang, Yuchen Qian, o Jiang Li 

 Keywords :  Continued collaboration, Transition period, Global mobility, 
Scientists 

   
166 Title : Geographical characterization of the scientific performance in 

Mexico (1995–2015)  

 Author :  Xochitl Flores-Vargas, Claudia Noemí González-Brambila, Miguel 
Ángel Pérez-Angón 

 Keywords :  Mexican scientific activity, Scientific production, Institutional sectors, 



28 
 

De concentration 

   
167 Title : The effect of structural holes on producing novel and disruptive 

research in physics  

 Author :  Yue Wang, Ning Li, Yang Wang 

 Keywords :  Mexican scientific activity, Scientific production, Institutional sectors, 
De concentration 

   
168 Title : Formulation of rules for the scientific community using deep learning 

 Author :  Abdulrahman A. Alshdadi, Muhammad Usman, Rayed AlGhamdi 

 Keywords :  Mexican scientific activity, Scientific production, Institutional sectors, 
De concentration 

   
169 Title : The impact of Jürgen Ha bermas’s scientific production: a 

scientometric review 

 Author :  Gisleine do Carmo, Luiz Flávio Felizardo, José Willer do Prado 

 Keywords :  Jürgen  Habermas, Scientometrics, Bibliometrics, Cite Space 

   
170 Title : Correlating article citedness and journal impact: an empirical 

investigation by field on a large-scale dataset 

 Author :  Giovanni Abramo, Ciriaco Andrea D’Angelo, Flavia Di Costa 

 Keywords :  Article impact, Journal impact factor, WoS, Bibliometrics, Skewness, 
Scientific publishing, Italy 

   
171 Title : The dynamics of Q&A in academic social networking sites: insights 

from participants, interaction network, response time, and discipline 
differences 

 Author :  Weiwei Yan, Xin Wen, Qian Liu 

 Keywords :  Academic social network site (ASNS), Q&A behavior, User 
participation, Interaction relationship, Time characteristics, 
Discipline difference 

   
172 Title : Ten reasons why research collaborations succeed—a random forest 

approach 

 Author :  Malte Hückstädt 

 Keywords :  Research collaboration success, Team science, Collaboration 
effectiveness, Random forest, Machine Learning 

   
173 Title : Does the journal impact factor reflect the impact of German medical 

guideline contributions? 

 Author :  Christopher Traylor, Christoph Herrmann-Lingen 

 Keywords :  Journal impact factor, Clinical practice guidelines, Guidelines, 



29 
 

Citations 

   
174 Title : Reverse adoption of information and communication technology 

among organisers of academic conferences 

 Author :  Martin Thomas Falk, Eva Hagsten 

 Keywords :  Academic conferences, Hybrid conferences, Virtual conferences, 
Travel restrictions, Planning horizon, Multinomial logit model 

   
175 Title : The sex gap in sports and exercise medicine research: who does 

research on females? 

 Author :  Aron Laxdal 

 Keywords :  Authorship, Gender bias, Leaky pipeline, Senior author, Sex bias 

   
176 Title : (How) should researchers publicize their research papers before 

peer review?  

 Author :  Peter Kardos, Ádám Kun, Ferenc Jordán 

 Keywords :  Peer review, Science communication, Preprints 

   
177 Title : Methodological issues on statistical rigor of agreement analysis  

 Author :  Ming Li, Qian Gao, Tianfei Yu 

 Keywords :  Academic research. H-index. H(fa)-i 

   
  The Information Society 

  Volume 39, 2023 Issue 2  

   
178 Title : Governing artificial intelligence in China and the European Union: 

Comparing aims and promoting ethical outcomes 

 Author :  Huw Roberts, Josh Cowls, Emmie Hine, Jessica Morley, Vincent 
Wang, Mariarosaria Taddeo & Luciano Floridi 

   
179 Title : Searching for politics: Using real-world web search behavior and 

surveys to see political information searching in context 

 Author :  Ericka Menchen-Trevino, Thomas Struett, Brian E. 
Weeks & Magdalena Wojcieszak 

   
180 Title : This site is a dead end? Employment uncertainties and labor in data 

centers 

 Author :  Vicki Mayer & Julia Velkova 

   
181 Title : Another article titled “Should I Stay or Should I Go?” or, the mass 

production of academic research titles 

 Author :  Jaap Nieuwenhuis 



30 
 

   
  The Reference Librarian 

  Volume 64, 2023 Issue 1  

   
182 Title : Leisure Reading as a Mindfulness Activity: The Implications for 

Academic Reference Librarians  

 Author :  Pauline Dewan  

   
183 Title : Mobile Instant Messaging for Reference Queries Post COVID-19 

 Author :  Dr Adebowale Jeremy Adetayo, Mrs Mutiat Yewande Salvador, Mrs 
Wosilat Omolara Oyeniyi & Mrs Yetunde Omodele Oladipo 

   
184 Title : Improving a Library FAQ: Assessment and Reflection of the First 

Year’s Use 

 Author :  Vanessa Arce & Michelle Ehrenpreis 

   
185 Title : Fostering library usage among science students towards 

Sustainable Development Goals 

 Author :  Femi E. Babalola, Sina J. Fakoyede, Folasade B. Ojobola & Foluke 
G. Abiona 

   
  VINE Journal of Information and Knowledge Management 

Systems 

  Volume 53 Issue 3 

   
186 Title : Influence of information and communication technologies on 

customer satisfaction and increase in the number of customers 

 Author :  Julio César Acosta-Prado, Arnold Alejandro Tafur-Mendoza 

 Keywords :  Information and communication technologies, ICT, New technology-
based firms, Customer satisfaction, NTBFs, Number of customers 

   
187 Title : Where are the higher education institutions from knowledge 

protection: a systematic review  

 Author :  Adnan Alghail, Mohammed Abbas, Liu Yao 

 Keywords :  Knowledge management, Knowledge protection, Academics, Higher 
learning institutions, Intellectual capital 

   
188 Title : Job switching and communities of practice: mapping facilitators and 

dampeners to life cycle 

 Author :  Parijat Lanke, Papri Nath 

 Keywords :  Applied knowledge management, Communities of practice, Life 
cycle, Job hopping, Job switching 



31 
 

   
189 Title : The impacts of high-commitment HRM practices on exploitative and 

exploratory innovation: the mediating role of knowledge sharing 

 Author :  Son Thanh Than, Phong Ba Le, Thanh Trung Le 

 Keywords :  High-commitment HRM, Knowledge sharing, Knowledge donating, 
Knowledge collecting, Exploitative innovation, Exploratory 
innovation 

   
190 Title : Knowledge management in local governments in developing 

countries: a systematic literature review 

 Author :  Joshua Rumo Arongo Ndiege, Judy Backhouse 

 Keywords :  Developing countries, Knowledge management, Local government, 
Systematic literature review 

   
191 Title : Bibliometric analysis of the VINE Journal of Information and 

Knowledge Management Systems: 2000–2020  

 Author :  Md Anwarul Islam, Gunilla Widen 

 Keywords :  Scopus, Bibliometrics, Citation analysis, Bibliographic information, 
Journal analysis, Science mapping, Knowledge management 

   
192 Title : Mapping the evolution of research themes in business ethics: a co-

word network analysis  

 Author :  Vivek Kumar, Arpita Srivastava 

 Keywords :  Business ethics, Co-word analysis, Research themes, Ethical 
decision-making, Corporate social responsibility, Literature review 

   
193 Title : The impact knowledge management processes on business 

performance via the role of accounting information quality as a 
mediating factor 

 Author :  Ahmed Al-Dmour, Hala Zaidan, Abdul Rahman Al Natour 

 Keywords :  Knowledge acquisition, Accounting information quality 

   
194 Title : “Digesting the abundance of idol matter” key factors in personal 

information management experiences of selected social science 
faculty 

 Author :  Williams N wagwu  

 Keywords :  Africa, Information literacy, Information management, Personal 
information management, PIM 

   
195 Title : Understanding knowledge hiding in the context of virtual workplaces 

 Author :  Suman Choudhary, Kirti Mishra 

 Keywords :  Qualitative research, Dark side, Knowledge management, 



32 
 

Knowledge hiding, Consultancy, Virtual work arrangements 

   
196 Title : Human resource management in public transports: organizational 

typologies and research actions 

 Author :  Alfonso Marino, Paolo Pariso 

 Keywords :  Transport, Regression model, Organizational factors, Change 
management process, Bureaucratic theory, Italy 

   
197 Title : Antecedents and outcomes of enterprise social network usage 

within UK higher education 

 Author :  Shakiba Kazemian, Susan B. Grant 

 Keywords :  Competitive advantage, Social influence, Collaborative 
technologies, Information management, Knowledge management, 
Technology assessment, Enterprise social network, Academic staff, 
Knowledge sharing, Unified theory of acceptance and use of 
technology(UTAUT), Consumptive use, Contributive use 

   
  VINE Journal of Information and Knowledge Management 

Systems 

  Volume 53 Issue 2 

   
198 Title : “The old order Changeth!” Building sustainable knowledge 

management post COVID-19 pandemic 

 Author :  Debolina Dutta, Chaitali Vedak, Harshal Sawant 

 Keywords :  Sustainable knowledge management, Technology in practice, 
Digitization, Formalization, Deliberate versus idiosyncratic hybrid 
working 

   
199 Title : Knowledge diffusion–application association during the COVID-19 

pandemic: investigating the role of technology intervention  

 Author :  Remya Lathabhavan, Moovendhan V. 

 Keywords :  Knowledge management, Pandemic, KM during pandemic, Techno 
stress, Mediation 

   
200 Title : The role of organisational commitment and leader-member 

exchange in knowledge application during the COVID-19 pandemic 

 Author :  Nurul Amirah Ishak, M. Muzamil Naqshbandi, Md. Zahidul 
Islam, Wardah Azimah Haji Sumardi 

 Keywords :  Knowledge application, Knowledge management, Organizational 
commitment, Leader–member exchange, COVID-19, Brunei 
Darussalam 

   



33 
 

201 Title : The impact of a pandemic on knowledge sharing behavior: a COR 
perspective 

 Author :  Sudeepta Pradhan, Makhmoor Bashir, Sweta Singh 

 Keywords :  Knowledge sharing, Conservation of resources (COR) theory, 
Pandemic, Qualitative approach, Thematic analysis, Virtual 
environment 

   
202 Title : Online knowledge sharing and creativity in the context of working 

from home during the COVID-19 pandemic 

 Author :  Pham Thi Minh Ly, Pham Tien Thanh, Le Tuan Duy, Chau Ngoc 
Phuong Nghi, Nguyen Doan Phi Giao, To Mong Nghi 

 Keywords :  Creativity, Online knowledge sharing, Online platform use, 
Innovation climate 

   
203 Title : Trust and knowledge sharing among hospitals during COVID-19: 

the compound effect of four barriers to organizational trust for 
knowledge sharing 

 Author :  Carl-Magnus von Behr, Imogen Cleaver, Tim Minshall, P. John 
Clarkson 

 Keywords :  Knowledge sharing, Organizational trust, Impersonal, Interpersonal, 
Hospital support teams 

   
204 Title : Examining online learning platform characteristics and employee 

engagement relationship during Covid-19  

 Author :  Vinit Ghosh, Manaswita Bharadwaja, Hory Mukherjee 

 Keywords :  Digital platforms, Online learning, Work engagement, Covid-19 

   
205 Title : Knowledge-related tensions in remote work arrangements during 

the COVID-19 pandemic 

 Author :  Tanja Matikainen, Aino Kianto, Heidi Olander 

 Keywords :  Remote work, Knowledge silos, Knowledge codification, Knowledge 
creation, Knowledge-related tensions, Higher education institutions 

 
  



34 
 

KEYWORDS ART. No. 
Absolute-rarity 27 
Academia 38 

Academic conferences 174 

Academic libraries 14, 93, 
97, 104, 
141 

Academic library 99 
Academic reading 143 

Academic research 177 

Academic social network site 
(ASNS) 

171 

Academic staff  38, 197 
Academics 187 

Acceptance delay 163 

Accounting information quality 193 
Active learning 23 
Addiction 54 
Adoption and use-open access 119 
Affective information needs 49 
Africa 194 
Agency 74 
Aha! experience 55 
AI and libraries 93 
Algorithm 28 
Amie Thomason 65 
Analogue information 91 
Applied knowledge 
management 

188 

Appraisal 6 

Approach-avoidance 124 
Archival instruction 58 
Archives  58, 74 

Article impact 170 

Artificial intelligence 25, 93, 
155 

Asian journals 158 

Assessment  64, 141 
Asylum seekers 72 

AUC 33 
Audiences 56 

Author origin 158 

Authority 47 

Authorship 175 

Axial coding pattern 14 
Behavior 54 
BERT 32 
Bias 60, 64 
Biases 53 
Bibliographic information  191 

Bibliometric analysis 160, 161, 
164 

Bibliometrics 36, 169, 
170, 191 

Big data 60 
Block chain technology 95 
Brunei Darussalam 200 
Bureaucratic theory 196 
Business ethics 192 
Card sorting 49 
Categories 49 
Change management process 196 
Changing roles 118 
China 30 
Citation analysis 36, 153, 

191 
Citation counts 162 

Citations 173 

Cite Space 169 

Citizen engagement 122 

Classification 155 

Clinical practice guidelines 173 

Close reading 60 

Cloud computing 6 

Clustering 28, 155 
Collaboration 59 

Collaboration effectiveness 172 



35 
 

Collaborative technologies 197 
Collection development 23 
Collection management 23 
Collective action 121 
Communication effectiveness 123 
Communication privacy 
management 

57 

Communities 63 
Communities of practice 188 
Competency 125 
Competitive advantage 197 
Conceptual model 99 
Conservation of resources 
(COR) theory 

201 

Consultancy 195 
Consumptive use 197 
Content analysis 73 
Context collapse 57 

Continued collaboration 165 

Continuous knowledge sharing 
intention 

12 

Continuous use 16 
Contributive use 197 
Corporate social responsibility 192 

Correlation analysis 163 

Council for Scientific and 
Industrial Research 

25 

COVID-19 17, 61, 
97, 122, 
159, 200 

Co-word analysis 192 
Creativity 202 
Critical reading 143 
Crowd funding 121 
Crypto currencies 95 
Cultural heritage 92 
Cultural heritage information 
system 

92 

Customer knowledge 14 

management 

Customer loyalty 14 
Customer satisfaction 186 
Cutting-edge technology 93 
Cyber frauds 11 
Cyber psychology 120 
Dark side 195 

Data driven decision-making 155 

Data literacy 61 

Data mining 157 

Data sharing 3 

Data visualization 17 

Databases 4 

Decision function 28 
Decolonization 60 

De concentration 166, 167, 
168 

Deep learning 31 
Deliberate versus idiosyncratic 
hybrid working 

198 

Dementia 62 
Design 50 
Design of library guidelines 35 
Developing countries 190 
Dialogic loop 122 
Different conceptions  53 
Differential privacy 29 
Digital archival literacy 142 
Digital carnation 65 

Digital data 3 

Digital divide 34 
Digital footprint 30 
Digital information 91 

Digital knowledge sharing 7 

Digital libraries 56, 63 
Digital literacy 125 
Digital literacy scale  125 
Digital platforms 204 



36 
 

Digital preservation 65 
Digital primary sources 142 
Digital public library of 
America 

56 

Digital public space 56 

Digital records 8 

Digitization 24 

Digitization 7, 198 

Diplomatics 58 
Directionality 50 

Discipline difference 171 

Disruption 162 

Diversity 5 

Document  65 
Document experiences 68 
Documentarily 65 
Documentation 68 
DTM  10 
Dynamic topic evolution 118 
Early-career researchers 38 
Editing behaviors 60 
Education 70 
Effective training transfer  39 
Embodiment 126 
Emergency management 118 

Emerging technology 
assessment 

154 

Ensemble learning methods 33 
Ensemble technique 28 
Enterprise social network 197 
Entropy 69 
Environmental consciousness 123 
Environmental education 102, 105 
Environmental sustainability 102 
Epochal reduction 53 
ERGM  121 
ERP usage 39 
Estonia 37 
Ethical decision-making 192 

Ethics 4, 64 

Ethnomusicology 5 

European journals 158 

Evaluation 59 
Evaluation parameters 33 
Everyday life 126 
Everyday life information 
seeking  

127 

Existential dependence 65 
Explainable artificial 
intelligence 

32 

Exploitative innovation 156, 189 

Exploratory innovation 156, 189 

External factors 9 

Tabulation 8 

Face mask detection 31 
Face book addiction 120 
Factor-open access 119 
Fair assessment 28 
Fairness measurement 28 
Fake certificates 95 
Family online community 117 

Female authors 158 

Feminist archives 8 

Fiction 49 
Fiji  125 
First-person experience 53 
Five-Factor Model 13 
Followers 33 
Forgetting 74 
Formalization 198 
Fraud drivers 11 
Fraud severity mapping 11 
Fraudster-infrastructure-target 
model 

11 

Future imaginaries 126 
Future of libraries 48 

Fuzzy analysis 154 

Fuzzy Delphi technique 99 



37 
 

Gauteng 96 
Gender 34, 160 

Gender bias 175 

Gender digital divide 34 

Gender equality 158 

Genealogy 4 

Global mobility 165 

Goal orientation 39 
Gold road-open access 119 
Governance strategy 9 
Government social media 122 

Graduate education 153 

Green libraries 102 
Green message sharing 123 
Grounded theory 14 

Guidelines 173 

Guilin 30 

H(fa)-i 177 

Health communication 66 
Health equity 144 
Health information 37 
Health information behavior  37 
Health information equity 144 
Health information literacy  37 
Health information needs 127 
Health information seeking 37 
Health information use 37 
Health literacy 61 
Health sciences libraries 23 
Health education 66 
Heritage conservation 92 
Heuristic 28 
Hierarchical regression 120 
High-commitment HRM 189 
Higher education 95 
Higher education institutions 97, 205 
Higher learning institutions  106, 187 

H-index 177 

Homomorphism cryptography 29 
Hospital support teams 203 

Hybrid conferences 174 

Hybrid technique 28 
ICT 186 
Identified social media 57 
Image of libraries 48 

Imagination 8 

Impact 7 

Impersonal 203 
Importance–performance 
analysis  

100 

India 26, 92, 
95 

India and China 103 
Indian heritage 92 

Indigenous sovereignty 7 

Informal careers 62 
Information 52 
Information access 55 
Information access and use in 
science fiction 

48 

Information and 
communication technologies 

186 

Information behavior (IB) 51 
Information behavior 66 
Information encountering 70 
Information experience 52, 55 
Information extraction 32 
Information literacy 47, 61, 

72, 101, 
140, 194 

Information management 74, 194, 
197 

Information media 52 
Information need 71 
Information needs 62 
Information organization 73 
Information poverty 66 
Information practices 72 



38 
 

Information profession 52 
Information research 52 
Information seeking 62 
Information technology 16, 34 
Information theory 69 

Informatics 157 

Innovation climate 202 
Innovation types 12 

Institutional sectors 166, 167, 
168 

Instruction services 101 
Integration 72 
Intellectual capital 187 
Intent 50 

Interaction relationship 171 

Interactivity 15 
Intergenerational 117 
Internal factors 9 
International Chinese students 51 
International students 104 
Internationalization 104 
Interpersonal 203 

Intra-action 8 

Introduced 164 

Invasion biology 164 

Irish traditional music 5 

Italy 170, 196 

Job hopping 188 
Job switching 188 
John Searle 65 
Journal analysis 191 

Journal impact factor 170, 173 

Journal publishing 38 
Journal selection 38 

Keyword co-occurrence 
network 

154 

KM during pandemic 199 
K-means 28 

K-Nearest Neighbor (K-NN) 11 
Knowledge acquisition 193 
Knowledge application 200 
Knowledge codification 205 
Knowledge collecting 189 
Knowledge creation 205 

Knowledge distance 156 

Knowledge diversity 156 

Knowledge donating 189 
Knowledge hiding 195 
Knowledge management 187, 190, 

195, 200 

Knowledge organization 73 
Knowledge protection 187 
Knowledge sharing 189, 197, 

201 

Knowledge silos 205 
Knowledge-related tensions 205 
Leader–member exchange 200 
Leadership qualities 96 
Leadership values 96 

Leaky pipeline 175 

Learning motivation 124 
Leisure 68 
LGBTQ+  57 
Librarians 38, 59 
Libraries 94 
Libraries in popular culture 48 
Libraries in science fiction 48 
Libraries stereotype 48 
Library and information 
services 

97 

Library as place 67 
Library budget 26 
Library buildings 67 
Library collections 23 
Library experience 51 
Library instruction 143 
Library procurements 26 



39 
 

Library programming 144 
Library services 91, 93, 

94 
Library technologies 93 
Library user study 51 
Library users 97 
Life cycle 188 
Life cycle theory 118 
Link prediction 33 
Linked data 73 
Literature review 192 
Local government 190 
Loneliness 117 
Lurkers 13 

Machine Learning 172 

Management 63 
Manuscripts 24 
Maurizio Ferraris 65 

Measurement indicators 163 

Media and information literacy 61 
Media literacy 61 
Media richness 15, 122 
Mediation 199 
Medical education 26 
Medical institutes 26 
Medical libraries 23, 26 
Memory 74 
Mental health information 71 
Mental well-being 71 
Metadata 49 
Metadata aggregators 92 

Metadata enrichment 5 

Mexican scientific activity 166, 167, 
168 

Migrant users 35 
Migrants 72 
Mobile apps 126 
Monetary incentives 12 
Mood 49 

Motivation 39 
Multimodal readability 69 

Multinomial logit model 174 

Museums 64 

Native 164 

Native American and 
Indigenous collections 

7 

Networks 59 
New technology-based firms 186 
News articles 17 
NIRF ranking 26 
Non-fungible token 94 
Norm-referenced achievement 28 
NTBFs 186 
Number of customers 186 
Nursing students 101 
OA 98 
OAR 98 
Objective knowledge 55 
Older adults 117 
Online Cancer Community 13 
Online community 121 
Online customer reviews 32 
Online databases 64 
Online health community 15 
Online information resources 71, 97 
Online knowledge sharing  202 
Online learning 124, 204 
Online learning adoption 124 
Online platform use 202 
Online social networks 9 
Online task-oriented check-in  16 
Ontology 73 
Open access 119 
Open access journals 119 
Open access resources 98 
Open access use 98 
Open Access 103 



40 
 

Open Access repositories 103 
Open Doar 103 
Oral communication 140 
Organizational commitment 200 
Organizational trust 203 
Organizational factors 196 
Outcome expectation 15 
Pacific island countries 125 
Pandemic 199, 201 
Participation 74 

Partner centrality diversity 156 

Peer review 176 

Perceived pro social impact 12 
Perceived self-improvement 12 
Perceived social presence 16 
Personal information 
management 

194 

Personality traits 13 
Persuasiveness 123 
Phenomenology 52, 53, 

55, 68 

Photo modes 68 
Photography 68 
Physical spaces 63 
PIM 194 
Plagiarism 94 

Planning horizon 174 

Pleasure reading 49 
Policy framework 25 
Posters 13, 140 
Postgraduate students 106 
Post-implementation phase 39 

Post-Soviet 160 

Predictive factors 153 

Pregnant women 37 

Preprints 176 

Preservation and conservation 24 
Prevention framework 11 
Prism architecture 17 

Privacy 29 
Privacy-preserving 29 
Propagation 9 

Provenance 8 

Public goods 56 
Public health 144 
Public libraries 35, 56, 

63, 91, 
105 

Public opinion information 9 
Public space 56 

Publication delay 163 

Public–private partnerships 4 

Publishing 38 

Q&A behavior 171 

Qualitative approach 201 
Qualitative content analysis  67 
Qualitative research 195 

Random forest 172 

Rare library materials 24 
Rare-Transfer 27 
Reading 54 
Recommender 29 

Records creation 8 

Records management 6, 25 

Reference service 101 
Reference services 141 
Reference transactions 141 
Refugees 72 
Regression model 196 

Remote Sensing; Review 161 

Remote work 205 
Repositories 103 

Representative works 162 

Reproductive health 36 
Research  94, 95 

Research collaboration 
success 

172 

Research data management 106 



41 
 

Research data management 
courses 

106 

Research methods 159 

Research output 26 

Research output 
measurement 

155 

Research scholars 98 
Research themes 192 
Researchers 59 
Resilience 63 
ResNet34 31 
Resource sharing 24 
Restoration 24 

Review 159 

Review article 144 
Review helpfulness 32 
Risk 29 
R Studio 36 
Scale development and 
validation 

125 

Scholarly communication  47, 119 
Scholarship of teaching and 
learning (SoTL) 

142 

School libraries 91 

Science communication 176 

Science data 3 

Science literacy 61 
Science mapping 191 

Scientific production 166, 167, 
168 

Scientific publishing 170 

Scientism 60 

Scientist evaluation 162 

Scientists 165 

Scientists ranking 155 

Scientometrics 36, 157, 
169 

Scopus 191 
Scotland 63 

Screen images 68 
Screenshots 68 
Selection 38 
Self-determination theory 39, 58 
Self-efficacy 39 
Self-identity 57, 66 
Semantic web 73 

Senior author 175 

Sense of closeness 120 
Sense of place 67 
Sentiment analysis 124, 164 
Serendipity 50, 70 
Service quality 100 
Services 35 
SERVQUAL 100 

Sex bias 175 

Signaling theory 121 
Silenced voices 60 

Similarity metrics 157 

Skin lesion 27 
Social capital 120 
Social determinants of health 144 
Social exchange theory 13 
Social exclusion 72 
Social identity 121 
Social inclusion 72 
Social influence 197 
Social media 10, 54, 

117, 127 

Social media analysis  122 
Social network 33 
Social network analysis 30 
Social ontology 65 
Social Q&A 127 

Social science 160 

Source 27 
South Africa 96 

South American countries 161 



42 
 

Spain 35 

Spatial network 159 

Sponsor 154 

SPP layer 31 
Stakeholder 118 
Storytelling 140 
Student grading 28 
Student learning  141, 142 
Student motivation 58 
Student-centered teaching and 
learning environments 

58 

Submission 38 
Supply chain 99 

Surface Water Classification 161 

Sustainable development 102, 105 
Sustainable development goals 102 
Sustainable knowledge 
management 

198 

Sustainable libraries 102 
System thinking method 99 
Systematic literature review 34, 190 
Tanzania 106 
Target 27 
Teaching 106, 140 

Team science 172 

Technical delay 163 

Technological change 91 
Technology 94, 95 
Technology assessment 197 
Technology in practice 198 
Techno stress 199 
Temporal evolution 10 
Text mining 32, 159 

Textbooks 153 

The Digital Age 51 
The stimulus-organism-
response model 

15 

Thematic analysis  201 

Threats 50 

Time characteristics 171 

Topic analysis  17 

Topic embedding 157 

Topic evolution 157 

Topic modeling 127 
Topic models 10 
Topic trends 10 

Tourism 159 

Tourist destination 30 
Tourist flow 30 
Trade journals 47 
Transformative leadership  96 
Transformative theory 70 
Trans information analysis 69 

Transition period 165 

Transport 196 

Travel restrictions 174 

Uganda 101 
Undergraduates 143 
Understanding 55 
Unified theory of acceptance 
and use of technology (UTAUT) 

197 

University archives 6 

University students  71 

US government records 3 

US journals 158 

User education 101 
User experience (UX) 51 
User participation 15, 171 
User perception 98 
User studies 54 
User warrant  49 
UTAUT  16 
Value 50 
Vernacular literature 24 
Video game preservation 68 
Video games 68 



43 
 

Virtual conferences 174 

Virtual environment 201 
Virtual work arrangements 195 
Virtual worlds 68 
Visual literacy 47, 61, 

140 
VOS viewer© 36 

Water Body Map 161 

Water Mapping 161 

Wearable devices 37 
Wearable technology 37 
Weight convergence 27 

Weight-drift 27 
Well-being 117 
Wiki data 64 
Wikipedia 60 

Wild 164 

Women 34 
Work engagement 204 

WoS 170 

Yale model 123 
YOLO 31 
Young mothers 66 
Z score 28 

 


